35121

35122

3300.00

01036

90'vTET

01035

09

963.60

1392.60

(01-1-5)

01001

(01-1-4)

%

130.45 Rﬁ'ﬁ

60
20
7
60 °

e

PONALDSON Rp

(01-1-3)

949,54

(01-1-1)

(01-1-2)

518.49

%

G9'8EET

ay aNIT ALVLS HLINOS

107 e - . NS N N
o

U - -

o

-

S ——— R R R R

——————————————————————————————————
|U‘I-——————————————

o

7 — - -

o

PENNSYLVANIA

STATE OF

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP
01002 Index Map
(01-2-1) 35120 35121 35122
.
01037 01036 //
% 01038 01035 01002
<

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO
SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP

TAX MAP
01001

SCALE
1 inch = 100 feet

Approximate

y A

o

50 100 200 300
1 Feet

Print Date Dec 31, 2010

LEGEND

----- COUNTY LINE
e TOWNSHIP LINE
s - CITY LINE

—mme e VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE

PARCEL LINE
-~~~ OLD PARCEL LINE
—————— PHASE LINE
— ROAD ROW LINE
— RAILROAD ROW LINE
(01-20-1.03)  PARCEL ID NUMBER
345 LOT NUMBER
BELLPLATL  PLAT NAME

TAX MAP NUMBER




